@ POMME D’OR WI-FI
®  PASSWORD: seymouriOD

(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN (GF) GLUTEN-FREE
(V*) VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE (VG*) VEGAN AVAILABLE
(GF*) GLUTEN-FREE AVAILABLE

A discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to your bill and all tips go directly to our staff.
If you would prefer this to be removed from your bill, please do not hesitate to ask. Some items
from the menu may be subject to seasonal availability. All dishes are prepared in a kitchen
where gluten, nuts, seeds and other allergens are present. Some dishes can be amended to
accommodate vegans or dietary intolerances. Some fish dishes may contain small bones.

If you are unsure or need specific advice please ask our team.



BREAKFAST
SERVED 7:00AM - 12:00PM

THE CAFE BAR BREAKFAST (GF*)

Two Eggs - Fried/Scrambled/Poached | Bacon | Black Pudding
Baked Beans | Cumberland Sausage | Flat Mushroom | Potato Rosti
Grilled Tomato | Tea/Coffee/Juice | White/Brown Toast

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (V) (GF*)

Two Eggs - Fried/Scrambled/Poached | Fried Halloumi | Sausage
Baked Beans | Avocado | Flat Mushroom | Grilled Tomato
Potato Rosti | Tea/Coffee/Juice | White/Brown Toast

THREE EGG OMELETTE (GF*)

Choice of Three Fillings:

Bell Pepper | Baby Spinach | Cheddar Cheese | Bacon | Ham
Tomato | Onion | White/Brown Toast

Or Chef's Special Flat Masala Omelette

SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOAST (V) (GF*)
Scrambled Eggs | Artisan Sourdough Toast

EGGS BENEDICT
Toasted English Muffin | BBQ Ham | Two Poached Eggs
Hollandaise Sauce

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST WITH CARAMELISED BANANAS AND CLOTTED CREAM (V)

Fresh Berries

ADD TWO CRISPY BACON RASHERS

PORRIDGE (V) (VG*)
Honey/Maple Syrup | Raisins | Banana

£13.50

£12.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£2.00

£6.00



BREAKFAST ROLLS

BLT

FRIED EGG (V)
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE
VEGAN SAUSAGE (VG)

EXTRAS

TWO BACON | FLAT MUSHROOM (VG) | BAKED BEANS (VG) | TWO TOAST (VG)
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE | TWO POTATO ROSTI (VG)

GRILLED HALLOUMI (V)

BLACK PUDDING

SMASHED AVOCADO (VG)

TWO FRIED EGGS (V)

SMOKED SALMON

TEA & COFFEE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
FLAVOURED AND HERBAL TEA

Peppermint | Earl Grey | Green Tea | Chamomile
For other varieties, please ask your server

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAFE MACCHIATO
FLAT WHITE
DECAF COFFEE
MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
GLASS OF MILK

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50

£3.25
£3.25

£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£2.75
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.75
£2.20



ALL DAY DINING
SERVED 12:00PM - 10:00PM

LIGHT BITES
SUITABLE FOR SHARING - ORDER ANY THREE FOR £15

LOADED HUMMUS (VG) (GF*)

Chickpea Hummus | Olives | Cucumber
Carrot | Rosemary Flatbread

STEAMED DUCK BAO BUNS
Pulled Duck | Fresh Chives | Hoisin Sauce

CRISPY FRIED HOT HONEY HALLOUMI (V) (GF)
Sweet Chilli Sauce

KING PRAWNS IN FILO PASTRY
Mixed Salad | Sweet Chilli Sauce

AMERICAN SPICY BUFFALO WINGS
Celery | Blue Cheese Dressing | Red Hot Sauce

SALADS AND SQUP
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD (V*) (GF*)

Lettuce | Soft Egg | Parmesan | Anchovies

GREEN LENTIL SALAD (V)

Red Onions | Peppers | Lettuce
Honey and Coconut Dressing | Soft Egg

ADD TO YOUR SALAD
CHICKEN
4 KING PRAWNS

SOUP DU JOUR (V) (VG*) (GF*)

Please Ask Your Server for Today's Soup | Artisan Sourdough

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£13.00

£12.00

£2.00
£6.00

£8.00



SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

Served with Pomme House Slaw & Fries or Soup of the Day

CRISPY HALLOUMI WRAP (V)

Chickpea Hummus | Garlic Mayo | Mixed Salad
Tomato Tortilla Wrap

AVOCADO AND ROASTED VEGETABLE CIABATTA (VG)

Smashed Avocado | Roasted Red Peppers | Courgettes
Vegan Feta | Baby Gem Lettuce

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP
Mixed Vegetables | Lettuce | Cheddar Cheese | Garlic Mayo
Tomato Tortilla Wrap

SIGNATURE MAINS

THE SMASH BURGER

Smashed Beef Patties | Bacon | Jersey Black Butter Onions
Cheese | Gherkins | Lettuce | Tomato | Apple Slaw

Jersey Black Butter Mustard Mayo | Onion Rings | Fries

£1 of every burger sold goes to Dementia Jersey charity

10" RIBEYE STEAK

Parmesan and Rocket Salad | Garlic Butter | Vine Tomatoes
Fries | Flat Mushroom | Peppercorn Sauce

ADD 4 KING PRAWNS

ASSORTED WILD MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (VG) (GF*)
Basmati Rice | Rich Velvety Sauce | Gherkins | Artisan Sourdough

CAFE BAR FISH AND CHIPS

Crushed Garden Peas | Tartare Sauce

DAL TADKA (VG) (GF*)

Tempered Red Split Lentils | Mild Spices | Basmati Rice
Sourdough Flatbread | Onion Salad | Poppadum | Pickle

£13.00

£12.00

£14.00

£16.50

£28.00

£6.00

£15.00

£16.00

£13.00



SIGNATURE MAINS
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Panko Crusted Chicken | Parmesan | Garlic Butter
Rocket Leaves | Fries

VEGETABLE THAI RED CURRY (VG)
Thai Red Curry Paste | Coconut Milk
Vegetables | Galangal | Basmati Rice | Poppadum

ADD CHICKEN
ADD 4 KING PRAWNS

IDES

MIXED SALAD (VG)

FRIES (V6)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG)
MIXED VEGETABLES (VG)
TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES

DESSERTS

ETON MESS (GF)

Fresh Berries

TIRAMISU
Ladyfinger Biscuit | Fresh Berries

JERSEY BLACK BUTTER CHOCOLATE MOUSSE (VG) (GF)
Berry Compote

JERSEY DAIRY ICE CREAM (3 SCOOPS)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)

Homemade Pudding | Toffee Sauce | Vanilla Ice Cream

POMME D’OR APPLE MOUSSE (VG) (GF)

Caramelised Apple | Vegan Crumble | Chilled Apple Foam

Cinnamon Tuile

£18.00

£13.00
£2.00

£6.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00



SPECIALTY COFFEE

BAILEYS COFFEE
CALYPSO COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE
JAMAICAN COFFEE
NAPOLEON COFFEE

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI

PEPSI DIET

FRANKLIN & SONS LEMONADE
FRANKLIN & SONS TONIC Original | Light
FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER ALE
FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER
FRANKLIN & SONS SODA WATER
J20 ORANGE AND PASSION FRUIT
PINT SODA AND CORDIAL
APPLETISER

RED BULL

LARGE STILL WATER (750ML)
LARGE SPARKLING WATER (750ML)
SMALL STILL WATER (330ML)
SMALL SPARKLING WATER (330ML)
JUICES

Orange | Grapefruit | Cranberry | Apple | Pineapple | Tomato

DRAFT BEER

MADRI (5% ALC)
LIBERATION WAVERIDER (4.2% ALC)

HALF

£2.95
£2.95

£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25

£2.95
£2.95
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.30
£4.30
£2.85
£2.85
£2.70

=
=
=

£5.75
£5.75



BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

CORONA (4.5% ALC) 330ML

PERONI LAGER (5.1% ALC) 330ML

GUINNESS (3.8% ALC) 440ML

LIBERATION ALE (4% ALC) 500ML

CORONA CERO (0.0% ALC) 330ML

MAGNERS ORIGINAL (4.5% ALC) 568ML

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME (GF) (VG) (3.4% ALC) 500ML
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME (GF) (VG) (0.0% ALC) 500ML

APERITIF (50ML)

CAMPARI
MARTINI Extra Dry | Rosso
APEROL

SHERRY & COGNAC (25ML)
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM (50ML)
COURVOISIER VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP

GIN (25ML)

GORDON'S
GORDON'S PINK
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
HENDRICK'S
MONKEY 47

VODKA (25ML)

ABSOLUT BLUE
BELVEDERE

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£6.25
£4.50
£6.25
£6.15
£5.40

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£5.50
£6.50

£4.75
£4.75
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£7.00

£4.75
£5.75



TEQUILA (25ML)
JOSE CUERVO GOLD

WHISKY (25ML)

JAMESON

FAMOUS GROUSE

JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSE
CANADIAN CLUB
GLENMORANGIE (10 YEARS OLD)
GLENFIDDICH (12 YEARS OLD)

RUM (25ML)

BACARDI
MALIBU

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Dark | Spiced

LIQUEURS (25ML)

SOUTHERN COMFORT
LIMONCELLO
DISARONNO AMARETTO
TIA MARIA

DRAMBUIE
JAGERMEISTER
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
KAHLUA

COINTREAU

BUBBLES
PROSECCO IL CAGGI0
AYALA BRUT
AYALA ROSE

BOTTLE
£30.00
£65.00
£75.00

£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£5.25
£5.50

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

| HALF | 200ML

I
| £35.00

| £10.00



WHITE WINE BOTTLE

SEYMOUR HOTELS WHITE - MAISON LORGERIL, £29.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, IGP PAYS D’0C, FRANCE

A delicate and refreshing Sauvignon Blanc.
£1 of every bottle sold goes to Dementia Jersey charity.

IL CAGGIO, PINOT GRIGIO, DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY £28.00

A delicately refreshing dry white wine is pale lemon in colour.
On the palate flavours of fresh green apple and citrus are
balanced well by aromas of stone fruit.

FALSE BAY CRYSTALLINE, CHARDONNAY, £25.00
COASTAL REGION, SOUTH AFRICA

A citrus core with ripe apple, pear and delicate tropical notes,
produces a wine with great poise.

FALSE BAY ‘SLOW’, CHENIN BLANC, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA £26.00

Dried herbaceous notes, including fennel and aniseed.

APELLO, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND £36.00
Humming with notes of passionfruit, blackcurrant and fresh

herbs. The sweet fruit characters and crisp acidity, combine

to create a palate that is fresh with a zesty mineral finish.

MACON LUGNY EUGENE BLANC, CHARDONNAY, BURGUNDY, FRANCE £35.00

Crisp, smooth and elegant, with citrus, apple and pear fruit
characters, finishing with a lovely streak of minerality.

LOUIS ESCHENAUER, SAUVIGNON BLANC, IGP PAYS D'0C, FRANCE £25.00

Brimming with grassy fruit flavours, a very expressive nose,
with notes of orchard flowers, pineapple and exotic fruits.

ROBERTO SAROTTO GAVI DI GAVI, CORTESE, PIEDMONT, ITALY £40.00

On the nose - aromas of flowers,
lemon peel and peach. On the palate - structured and vibrant.

WEINWURMS, GRUNER VELTLINER, NIEDEROSTERREICH, AUSTRIA £38.00
Deep and rich in scent, delicate vanilla note from the long

yeast contact, quince, minerality provides structure from

the beginning, colourful array of apple and stone fruit from

crisply cheeky to ripe for harvest, always serious, great length.

BURGO VIEJO, VIURA, RIOJA, SPAIN £40.00

A bright pale straw-yellow color, with fresh green apple,
hay and peach flavours and a nutty character.

PUYFROMAGE ENTRE-DEUX-MERS, BORDEAUX, FRANCE £33.00

A fine blend of Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon and Muscadelle.

| 175ML
| £7.45

| £7.20

| £6.45

| £6.70

| £9.25

| £9.00



ROSE WINE

SEYMOUR HOTELS ROSE — MAISON LORGERIL,
PINOT GRIGIO, IGP PAYS D’0C, FRANCE

A delicate, pale pink rose.
£1 of every bottle sold goes to Dementia Jersey charity.

FLOWERHEAD, ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA, USA

Bright, elegant, and full of life. This fruit-driven, off-dry
wine bursts with strawberry and redcurrant flavours.
Light, refreshing, and easy to enjoy—it's sunshine in a bottle.

CHATEAU DE LA DEIDIERE, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

Made from a blend of Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah;
offers plenty of spice, a creamy texture and
a powerful vinous character.

VIGNOBLES FONCALIEU, PICPOUL DE PINET, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

This Piquepoul rose has a delicate nose of cherry blossom,

BOTTLE | 175ML

£29.00 | £7.45
£25.00 | £6.45
£35.00 | £9.00
£40.00

strawberries and peaches. The palate is wonderfully fresh with

summer berry flavours and notes of crushed rose petals.

RED WINE

SEYMOUR HOTELS RED - MAISON LORGERIL,
MERLOT, IGP PAYS D'0C, FRANCE

A well-balanced, soft and easy drinking red.
£1 of every bottle sold goes to Dementia Jersey charity.

THE ACCOMPLICE, SHIRAZ, RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA

Medium bodied Shiraz that shows vibrant redcurrants
and dark cherry flavours with a hint of sweetness.

VEGA DEL RAYO, TEMPRANILLO, RIOJA, SPAIN

A delicious modern Rioja with a deep colour and ripe plum.

LES VOLETS, PINOT NOIR, LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON, FRANCE

Wine with an appealing nose with typical strawberry and
red fruits tinged with the depth and complexity of
subtle oak integration.

DON CRISTOBAL, MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

An elegant aroma with a perfect conjunction of black fruits
and vanilla with a hint of coffee. Well balanced,
complete and with sweet tannins.

BAGLIO GIBELLINA PASSIMIENTO, NERO D'AVOLA, SICILY, ITALY

Bright intense red with a hint of red berries fruits.

BOTTLE | 175ML

£29.00 | £7.45
£26.00 | £6.70
£30.00 | £7.70
£27.00 | £6.95
£32.00 | £8.35
£35.00 | £9.00



RED WINE BOTTLE | 175ML

LOUIS ESCHENAUER, MERLOT, £25.00
IGP PAYS D’0C, FRANCE

This wine has a very intense ruby red colour with
a purple glow; tastes soft and fruity.
On the nose: cherries, blackcurrants and raspberries.

DA VINCI CHIANTI RESERVA, TUSCANY, ITALY

Wine is made from 85% Sangiovese grapes with 10% Merlot £38.00
grapes and 5% other varietals included for additional

complexity; full of fruit and spice, juicy and

approachable with cherries.

EVARISTO, VINHO REGIONAL LISBOA, PORTUGAL £30.00

A deliciously fruity blend of Touriga Nacional,

Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz and Alicante grape varieties.
This easy-drinking wine is bursting with aromas of ripe
cherries, juicy blackberries and blackcurrants.

ZUCCARDI VALLES, MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA £40.00

This wine is deep and dense with concentrated blackcurrant
fruit laced with vanilla, but it still has a freshness which makes
it a thoroughly pleasing, satisfying and balanced wine.

PORT & DESSERT WINE BOTTLE | HALF | 50ML

FINE RUBY PORT £42.00 | | £4.50
LE TRIANON CHATEAU FILHOT, BORDEAUX, FRANCE £37.00 | £5.00




