



# **BREAKFAST**

**SERVED 7:00AM – 12:00PM**

## **THE CAFÉ BAR BREAKFAST (GF\*)**

**£13.50**

Two Eggs - Fried/Scrambled/Poached | Bacon | Black Pudding  
Baked Beans | Cumberland Sausage | Flat Mushroom | Potato Rösti  
Grilled Tomato | Tea/Coffee/Juice | White/Brown Toast

## **VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (V) (GF\*)**

**£12.50**

Two Eggs - Fried/Scrambled/Poached | Fried Halloumi | Sausage  
Baked Beans | Avocado | Flat Mushroom | Grilled Tomato  
Potato Rösti | Tea/Coffee/Juice | White/Brown Toast

## **THREE EGG OMELETTE (GF\*)**

**£9.00**

Choice of Three Fillings:  
Bell Pepper | Baby Spinach | Cheddar Cheese | Bacon | Ham  
Tomato | Onion | White/Brown Toast  
Or Chef's Special Flat Masala Omelette

## **SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOAST (V) (GF\*)**

**£9.00**

Scrambled Eggs | Artisan Sourdough Toast

## **EGGS BENEDICT**

**£9.00**

Toasted English Muffin | BBQ Ham | Two Poached Eggs  
Hollandaise Sauce

## **BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST WITH CARAMELISED BANANAS AND CLOTTED CREAM (V)**

**£9.00**

Fresh Berries

## **ADD TWO CRISPY BACON RASHERS**

**£2.00**

## **PORRIDGE (V) (VG\*)**

**£6.00**

Honey/Maple Syrup | Raisins | Banana

## BREAKFAST ROLLS

BLT	£5.00
FRIED EGG (V)	£5.00
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE	£5.00
VEGAN SAUSAGE (VG)	£5.00

## EXTRAS

TWO BACON   FLAT MUSHROOM (VG)   BAKED BEANS (VG)   TWO TOAST (VG)	£2.00
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE   TWO POTATO RÖSTI (VG)	£2.50
GRILLED HALLOUMI (V)	£2.50
BLACK PUDDING	£3.00
SMASHED AVOCADO (VG)	£3.50
TWO FRIED EGGS (V)	£4.00
SMOKED SALMON	£4.50

## TEA & COFFEE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£3.25
FLAVOURED AND HERBAL TEA	£3.25
Peppermint   Earl Grey   Green Tea   Chamomile	
<i>For other varieties, please ask your server</i>	
AMERICANO	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.75
CAFÉ LATTE	£3.75
SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.25
CAFÉ MACCHIATO	£3.25
FLAT WHITE	£3.50
DECAF COFFEE	£3.50
MOCHA	£3.80
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.75
GLASS OF MILK	£2.20

## ALL DAY DINING

SERVED 12:00PM – 10:00PM

## LIGHT BITES

SUITABLE FOR SHARING - ORDER ANY THREE FOR £15

<b>LOADED HUMMUS (VG) (GF*)</b>	£6.50
Chickpea Hummus   Olives   Cucumber Carrot   Rosemary Flatbread	
<b>STEAMED DUCK BAO BUNS</b>	£6.50
Pulled Duck   Fresh Chives   Hoisin Sauce	
<b>CRISPY FRIED HOT HONEY HALLOUMI (V) (GF)</b>	£6.50
Sweet Chilli Sauce	
<b>KING PRAWNS IN FILO PASTRY</b>	£6.50
Mixed Salad   Sweet Chilli Sauce	
<b>AMERICAN SPICY BUFFALO WINGS</b>	£6.50
Celery   Blue Cheese Dressing   Red Hot Sauce	

## SALADS AND SOUP

<b>CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD (V*) (GF*)</b>	£13.00
Lettuce   Soft Egg   Parmesan   Anchovies	
<b>GREEN LENTIL SALAD (V)</b>	£12.00
Red Onions   Peppers   Lettuce Honey and Coconut Dressing   Soft Egg	

## ADD TO YOUR SALAD

<b>CHICKEN</b>	£2.00
<b>4 KING PRAWNS</b>	£6.00

<b>SOUP DU JOUR (V) (VG*) (GF*)</b>	£8.00
Please Ask Your Server for Today's Soup   Artisan Sourdough	

## **SANDWICHES AND WRAPS**

*Served with Pomme House Slaw & Fries or Soup of the Day*

### **CRISPY HALLOUMI WRAP (V)**

**£13.00**

Chickpea Hummus | Garlic Mayo | Mixed Salad  
Tomato Tortilla Wrap

### **AVOCADO AND ROASTED VEGETABLE CIABATTA (VG)**

**£12.00**

Smashed Avocado | Roasted Red Peppers | Courgettes  
Vegan Feta | Baby Gem Lettuce

### **CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP**

**£14.00**

Mixed Vegetables | Lettuce | Cheddar Cheese | Garlic Mayo  
Tomato Tortilla Wrap

## **SIGNATURE MAINS**

### **THE SMASH BURGER**

**£16.50**

Smashed Beef Patties | Bacon | Jersey Black Butter Onions  
Cheese | Gherkins | Lettuce | Tomato | Apple Slaw  
Jersey Black Butter Mustard Mayo | Onion Rings | Fries  
£1 of every burger sold goes to Dementia Jersey charity

### **10oz RIBEYE STEAK**

**£28.00**

Parmesan and Rocket Salad | Garlic Butter | Vine Tomatoes  
Fries | Flat Mushroom | Peppercorn Sauce

### **ADD 4 KING PRAWNS**

**£6.00**

### **ASSORTED WILD MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (VG) (GF\*)**

**£15.00**

Basmati Rice | Rich Velvety Sauce | Gherkins | Artisan Sourdough

### **CAFÉ BAR FISH AND CHIPS**

**£16.00**

Crushed Garden Peas | Tartare Sauce

### **DAL TADKA (VG) (GF\*)**

**£13.00**

Tempered Red Split Lentils | Mild Spices | Basmati Rice  
Sourdough Flatbread | Onion Salad | Poppadum | Pickle

## SIGNATURE MAINS

<b>CHICKEN SCHNITZEL</b>	£18.00
Panko Crusted Chicken   Parmesan   Garlic Butter Rocket Leaves   Fries	
<b>VEGETABLE THAI RED CURRY (VG)</b>	£13.00
Thai Red Curry Paste   Coconut Milk Vegetables   Galangal   Basmati Rice   Poppadum	
<b>ADD CHICKEN</b>	£2.00
<b>ADD 4 KING PRAWNS</b>	£6.00

## SIDES

<b>MIXED SALAD (VG)</b>	£4.00
<b>FRIES (VG)</b>	£4.00
<b>SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG)</b>	£4.00
<b>MIXED VEGETABLES (VG)</b>	£4.00
<b>TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES</b>	£5.00

## DESSERTS

<b>ETON MESS (GF)</b>	£7.00
Fresh Berries	
<b>TIRAMISU</b>	£7.00
Ladyfinger Biscuit   Fresh Berries	
<b>JERSEY BLACK BUTTER CHOCOLATE MOUSSE (VG) (GF)</b>	£7.00
Berry Compote	
<b>JERSEY DAIRY ICE CREAM (3 SCOOPS)</b>	£7.00
<b>STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)</b>	£7.00
Homemade Pudding   Toffee Sauce   Vanilla Ice Cream	
<b>POMME D'OR APPLE MOUSSE (VG) (GF)</b>	£7.00
Caramelised Apple   Vegan Crumble   Chilled Apple Foam Cinnamon Tuile	

## SPECIALTY COFFEE

BAILEYS COFFEE	£8.25
CALYPSO COFFEE	£8.25
IRISH COFFEE	£8.25
JAMAICAN COFFEE	£8.25
NAPOLEON COFFEE	£8.25

## SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI	£2.95
PEPSI DIET	£2.95
FRANKLIN & SONS LEMONADE	£2.85
FRANKLIN & SONS TONIC	Original   Light
FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER ALE	£2.85
FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER	£2.85
FRANKLIN & SONS SODA WATER	£2.85
J20 ORANGE AND PASSION FRUIT	£3.75
PINT SODA AND CORDIAL	£4.00
APPLETISER	£4.00
RED BULL	£4.00
LARGE STILL WATER (750ML)	£4.30
LARGE SPARKLING WATER (750ML)	£4.30
SMALL STILL WATER (330ML)	£2.85
SMALL SPARKLING WATER (330ML)	£2.85
JUICES	£2.70

Orange | Grapefruit | Cranberry | Apple | Pineapple | Tomato

## DRAFT BEER

	<u>HALF</u>	<u>PINT</u>
MADRI (5% ALC)	£2.95	£5.75
LIBERATION WAVERIDER (4.2% ALC)	£2.95	£5.75

## BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

CORONA (4.5% ALC) 330ML	£5.25
PERONI LAGER (5.1% ALC) 330ML	£5.25
GUINNESS (3.8% ALC) 440ML	£5.25
LIBERATION ALE (4% ALC) 500ML	£6.25
CORONA CERO (0.0% ALC) 330ML	£4.50
MAGNERS ORIGINAL (4.5% ALC) 568ML	£6.25
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME (GF) (VG) (3.4% ALC) 500ML	£6.15
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME (GF) (VG) (0.0% ALC) 500ML	£5.40

## APERITIF (50ML)

CAMPARI	£4.50
MARTINI Extra Dry   Rosso	£4.50
APEROL	£4.50

## SHERRY & COGNAC (25ML)

HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM (50ML)	£4.50
COURVOISIER VS	£5.50
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£6.50

## GIN (25ML)

GORDON'S	£4.75
GORDON'S PINK	£4.75
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£5.00
TANQUERAY	£5.00
HENDRICK'S	£5.50
MONKEY 47	£7.00

## VODKA (25ML)

ABSOLUT BLUE	£4.75
BELVEDERE	£5.75

## TEQUILA (25ML)

JOSE CUERVO GOLD £4.50

## WHISKY (25ML)

JAMESON	£4.50
FAMOUS GROUSE	£4.50
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSE	£4.50
CANADIAN CLUB	£4.75
GLENMORANGIE (10 YEARS OLD)	£5.25
GLENFIDDICH (12 YEARS OLD)	£5.50

## RUM (25ML)

BACARDI	£4.75
MALIBU	£4.75
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£4.75
Dark   Spiced	

## LIQUEURS (25ML)

SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.50
LIMONCELLO	£4.50
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£4.50
TIA MARIA	£4.50
DRAMBUIE	£4.50
JAGERMEISTER	£4.50
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	£4.50
KAHLUA	£4.50
COINTREAU	£4.50

## BUBBLES

	BOTTLE		HALF		200ML
PROSECCO IL CAGGIO	£30.00				£10.00
AYALA BRUT	£65.00				£35.00
AYALA ROSE	£75.00				

## WHITE WINE

**SEYMORE HOTELS WHITE – MAISON LORGERIL,**

**SAUVIGNON BLANC, IGP PAYS D'OC, FRANCE**

A delicate and refreshing Sauvignon Blanc.

£1 of every bottle sold goes to Dementia Jersey charity.

**BOTTLE | 175ML**

**£29.00 | £7.45**

**IL CAGGIO, PINOT GRIGIO, DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY**

**£28.00 | £7.20**

A delicately refreshing dry white wine is pale lemon in colour.

On the palate flavours of fresh green apple and citrus are balanced well by aromas of stone fruit.

**FALSE BAY CRYSTALLINE, CHARDONNAY,**

**£25.00 | £6.45**

**COASTAL REGION, SOUTH AFRICA**

A citrus core with ripe apple, pear and delicate tropical notes, produces a wine with great poise.

**FALSE BAY 'SLOW', CHENIN BLANC, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA**

**£26.00 | £6.70**

Dried herbaceous notes, including fennel and aniseed.

**APELLO, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND**

**£36.00 | £9.25**

Humming with notes of passionfruit, blackcurrant and fresh herbs. The sweet fruit characters and crisp acidity, combine to create a palate that is fresh with a zesty mineral finish.

**MACON LUGNY EUGENE BLANC, CHARDONNAY, BURGUNDY, FRANCE**

**£35.00 | £9.00**

Crisp, smooth and elegant, with citrus, apple and pear fruit characters, finishing with a lovely streak of minerality.

**LOUIS ESCHENAUER, SAUVIGNON BLANC, IGP PAYS D'OC, FRANCE**

**£25.00**

Brimming with grassy fruit flavours, a very expressive nose, with notes of orchard flowers, pineapple and exotic fruits.

**ROBERTO SAROTTO GAVI DI GAVI, CORTESE, PIEDMONT, ITALY**

**£40.00**

On the nose - aromas of flowers, lemon peel and peach. On the palate - structured and vibrant.

**WEINWURMS, GRUNER VELTLINER, NIEDEROSTERREICH, AUSTRIA**

**£38.00**

Deep and rich in scent, delicate vanilla note from the long yeast contact, quince, minerality provides structure from the beginning, colourful array of apple and stone fruit from crisply cheeky to ripe for harvest, always serious, great length.

**BURGO VIEJO, VIURA, RIOJA, SPAIN**

**£40.00**

A bright pale straw-yellow color, with fresh green apple, hay and peach flavours and a nutty character.

**PUYFROMAGE ENTRE-DEUX-MERS, BORDEAUX, FRANCE**

**£33.00**

A fine blend of Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon and Muscadelle.

## ROSÉ WINE

**SEYMOUR HOTELS ROSE – MAISON LORGERIL,  
PINOT GRIGIO, IGP PAYS D'OC, FRANCE**

A delicate, pale pink rose.

£1 of every bottle sold goes to Dementia Jersey charity.

BOTTLE | 175ML

£29.00 | £7.45

**FLOWERHEAD, ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA, USA**

£25.00 | £6.45

Bright, elegant, and full of life. This fruit-driven, off-dry wine bursts with strawberry and redcurrant flavours.

Light, refreshing, and easy to enjoy—it's sunshine in a bottle.

**CHATEAU DE LA DEIDIÈRE, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE**

£35.00 | £9.00

Made from a blend of Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah; offers plenty of spice, a creamy texture and a powerful vinous character.

**VIGNOBLES FONCALIEU, PICPOUL DE PINET, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE**

£40.00

This Piquepoul rose has a delicate nose of cherry blossom, strawberries and peaches. The palate is wonderfully fresh with summer berry flavours and notes of crushed rose petals.

## RED WINE

**SEYMOUR HOTELS RED – MAISON LORGERIL,  
MERLOT, IGP PAYS D'OC, FRANCE**

BOTTLE | 175ML

£29.00 | £7.45

A well-balanced, soft and easy drinking red.

£1 of every bottle sold goes to Dementia Jersey charity.

**THE ACCOMPLICE, SHIRAZ, RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA**

£26.00 | £6.70

Medium bodied Shiraz that shows vibrant redcurrants and dark cherry flavours with a hint of sweetness.

**VEGA DEL RAYO, TEMPRANILLO, RIOJA, SPAIN**

£30.00 | £7.70

A delicious modern Rioja with a deep colour and ripe plum.

**LES VOLETS, PINOT NOIR, LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON, FRANCE**

£27.00 | £6.95

Wine with an appealing nose with typical strawberry and red fruits tinged with the depth and complexity of subtle oak integration.

**DON CRISTOBAL, MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA**

£32.00 | £8.35

An elegant aroma with a perfect conjunction of black fruits and vanilla with a hint of coffee. Well balanced, complete and with sweet tannins.

**BAGLIO GIBELLINA PASSIMENTO, NERO D'AVOLA, SICILY, ITALY**

£35.00 | £9.00

Bright intense red with a hint of red berries fruits.

## RED WINE

BOTTLE | 175ML

### **LOUIS ESCHENAUER, MERLOT, IGP PAYS D'OC, FRANCE**

**£25.00**

This wine has a very intense ruby red colour with a purple glow; tastes soft and fruity. On the nose: cherries, blackcurrants and raspberries.

### **DA VINCI CHIANTI RESERVA, TUSCANY, ITALY**

Wine is made from 85% Sangiovese grapes with 10% Merlot grapes and 5% other varietals included for additional complexity; full of fruit and spice, juicy and approachable with cherries.

**£38.00**

### **EVARISTO, VINHO REGIONAL LISBOA, PORTUGAL**

A deliciously fruity blend of Touriga Nacional, Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz and Alicante grape varieties. This easy-drinking wine is bursting with aromas of ripe cherries, juicy blackberries and blackcurrants.

**£30.00**

### **ZUCCARDI VALLES, MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA**

**£40.00**

This wine is deep and dense with concentrated blackcurrant fruit laced with vanilla, but it still has a freshness which makes it a thoroughly pleasing, satisfying and balanced wine.

## PORT & DESSERT WINE

BOTTLE | HALF | 50ML

### **FINE RUBY PORT**

**£42.00 | £4.50**

### **LE TRIANON CHATEAU FILHOT, BORDEAUX, FRANCE**

**£37.00 | £5.00**